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General information about company
Scrip code 539221
NSE Symbol SPORTKING
MSEI Symbol
ISIN INE885HO01011
Name of the company SPORTKING INDIA LIMITED
‘Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
‘Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe_ther the- Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 ‘Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise No No
encumbered?
7 ‘Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits
Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 2.17
As on the end of previous Ist quarter 100 2.14
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 2.26
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 2
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 2.06

30f13 18-10-2022, 09:45



Firefox

4 of 13

file:///C:/Users/cs/Desktop/SP%2030.09.2022 . htm]

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Total Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares otal nos. Archolding as a 7o 1| ¢lass of securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. Of paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares
shareholder shareholders X X : (Vi) = (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
0] equity shares | equity Depository olalasa
(1) (111 ! AV)HV)+ SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As % of
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) 1) a% of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class 00
held (V) ° X cgiy Total (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 10 9852048 9852048 74.15 9852048 9852048 |74.15
Group
(B) Public 23896 3435152 3435152 25.85 3435152 3435152 |25.85
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 23906 13287200 13287200 100 13287200 13287200 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , Is\lglmber of
No. Of asa %_ Number of lezge: dor
No. Of No.of Shares 22?::;;30:2; Locked in gthefw ise Sub-categorization of shares
Shares . Underlying s shares (XII) bered | Number of
Shares convertible encumberes
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding - (XII1) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities (as a ’
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
I . Outstanding . percentage of A .
(1) convertible securities and | . sa o, | dematerialized
" Warrants diluted share o, Asa%
securities . No. Of . - % of form (XIV) _ _ _
(Xi) . | capital) (XI)= of total Sub: Sub: Sub:
X) Warrants (Xi) P No. | total | No.
sa
( (VIHX) As (@) | Shares | (a) Shares category | category | category
a) % of held held I6) (ii) (iii)
b
(A+B+C2) ) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 74.15 9852048
Group
(B) Public 25.85 3061252 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
[(&))] underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 12913300 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. OFf N;;l(;f fully Partly No. Of shares :l?:;:l?:id % of total no. of
Category & Name of : paic up paid-up | underlying - shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity 3 : (Vi) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, a7 o
(1) shares held . IV)+H(V)+ Total
av) shares Receipts (VI) 1) 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class Ol'fl
held (V) % of (A+B+C2) |y ey | Total Voting
ey rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 2929676 2929676 | 22.05 2929676 2929676 |22.05
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) |4 6922372 6922372 52.1 6922372 6922372 | 52.1
Sub-Total (A)(1) 10 9852048 9852048 74.15 9852048 9852048 | 74.15
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 10 9852048 9852048 | 74.15 9852048 9852048 | 74.15
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)
(D+(AX2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public sharcholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign Portfolio
@ Investors Category I 10 10 0 10 10 0
Sub-Total (B)(2) 1 10 10 0 10 10 0
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
(2) holding nominal 23055 1883775 1883775 14.18 1883775 1883775 | 14.18
share capital up to Rs.
2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
() holding nominal | ¢ 914889 014889 [6.89 914889 914889 | 6.89
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
(m) Any Other (specify) | 822 636478 636478 4.79 636478 636478 4.79
Sub-Total (B)(4) 23895 3435142 3435142 25.85 3435142 3435142 |25.85
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 23896 3435152 3435152 25.85 3435152 3435152 | 25.85
(2)+(B)
(3)+B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharcholder
)T‘"al (A+BrC2 23906 13287200 13287200 | 100 13287200 13287200 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 23906 13287200 13287200 100 13287200 13287200 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of pledged or o
No. Of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
No. of Shares . . shares (XI1) Number of
Shares . Outstanding convertible encumbered .
. Underlying . S equity shares
Underlying . convertible securities (as a (X111) ?
Sr. . Outstanding - held in
Outstanding securities and | percentage of .
y Warrants X As a % dematerialized
convertible . No. Of diluted share Sa/ Asa %
L (Xi) . - "~ f total S a7 | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | ot N6 | of total ul ul ul
(a) (VID+HX) As a % (@) Shares (a) | Shares ({ategory cetegory CfFegory
of (A+B+C2) held held &) @ G |G
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 22.05 2929676
(d) 52.1 6922372
Sub-Total
74.15 9852048
A1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 74.15 9852048
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHAX2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
[€)] Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
(d) 0 10 0 0 0
Sub-Total
0 10 0 0 0
(B)(2)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“) Non-institutions
(g) 14.18 1626275 0 0 0
(h) 6.89 831689 0 0 0
(m) 4.79 603278 0 0 0
Sub-Total
25.85 3061242 0 0 0
(B)(4)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 25.85 3061252 0 0 0
(D+B)(2)+(B)
(3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 12913300
Total (A+B+C 100 12913300

)
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ANJALI AVASTHI

ANJALI DADA

MUNISH AVASTHI

PARVEEN AVASTHI

RAJ KUMAR AVASTHI

SURAJ DADA

PAN (II)

AAOPA9590K

AAHPA3382L

AAEPA1819K

AAJPA3916G

AASPA1953E

ABPPD2272B

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

8454

6000

970422

650000

1286000

8800

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+H(V)+ (VD)

8454

6000

970422

650000

1286000

8800

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.05

73

4.89

9.68

0.07

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

8454

6000

970422

650000

1286000

8800

Class eg:y

Total

8454

6000

970422

650000

1286000

8800

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.05

7.3

4.89

9.68

0.07

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.05

73

4.89

9.68

0.07

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

8454

6000

970422

650000

1286000

8800

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2929676

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+H(V)+ (VD)

2929676

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

22.05

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2929676

Class eg:y

Total

2929676

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

22.05

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

22.05

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2929676

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ANGEL FINVEST PVT
LIMITED

ARADHNA KNITWEARS
PRIVATE LIMITED

SOBHAGIA LOGISTICS
PRIVATE LIMITED

SOBHAGIA SALES
PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AABCAS5090L

AABCA4128M

AAACN3691D

AABCS5893F

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1951600

72572

3195940

1702260

6922372

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VD)

1951600

72572

3195940

1702260

6922372

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.69

0.55

24.05

12.81

52.1

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1951600

72572

3195940

1702260

6922372

Class eg:y

Total

1951600

72572

3195940

1702260

6922372

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

14.69

0.55

24.05

12.81

52.1

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

14.69

0.55

24.05

12.81

52.1

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encum

bered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1951600

72572

3195940

1702260

6922372

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

18-10-2022, 09:45



Firefox

11 of 13

file:///C:/Users/cs/Desktop/SP%2030.09.2022 . htm]

Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Non-Resident Indian (NRT)

Bodies Corporate

Trusts

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AMIT AGGARWAL

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AFAPA8636B

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

148

328

822

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

287837

231800

173028

150

175463

636478

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VD)

287837

231800

173028

150

175463

636478

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

)

17

1.74

132

4.79

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

287837

231800

173028

150

175463

636478

Class eg:y

Total

287837

231800

173028

150

175463

636478

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.17

1.74

1.3

132

4.79

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.17

1.74

132

4.79

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

279837

231800

147828

150

175463

603278

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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significant beneficial owners
Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner Details of_holdmg/ exercise of rlght ofthe_ SEO ":
the reporting company, whether direct or indirect
Whether by virtue of:
Sr. Il:IaOssi};on Nationality Il:]aossipnort Nationality -
No. cas'e of (Applicable casé of (Applicable Klghts on .. | Exercisc
Name PAN Nationality | in case of | Name PAN Nationality | in case of Voting distributable | Exercise of
a Any other a Any other | Shares| . dividend or | of S
foreign . foreign . rights signific:
: is selected) : is selected) any other | control | fl
national national distribution Influenc
RAJ Sobhagia
1 |KUMAR |AASPA1953E India Sa}es AABCS5893F | India India 12.81 |12.81 |12.81 No No
AVASTHI Private
Limited
RAJ Sobhagia
2 |KUMAR |AASPA1953E India Logistics | \ A ACN3691D | India | India 24.05 |24.05 |24.05 No No
AVASTHI Private
Limited
RAJ Angel
3 |KUMAR | AASPA1953E India Finvest | AABCA5090L | India India 14.69 | 14.69 |14.69 No No
AVASTHI Pvt Ltd
RAJ Raj
4 |KUMAR |AASPA1953E India Kumar | AASPA1953E | India India 9.68 |9.68 [9.68 No No
AVASTHI Avasthi
Total: | 61.23 |61.23 | 61.23
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