General information about compan	у
Scrip code	539221
NSE Symbol	SPORTKING
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE885H01011
Name of the company	SPORTKING INDIA LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration												
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public								
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No								
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No								
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No								
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No								
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No								
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No										
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No								
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes											

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits											
Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)											
As on shareholding date	100	2.17									
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	2.14									
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	2.26									
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	2									
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	2.06									

			Table I	i - Summa	ry Statement	holding of sp	ecified securities				
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of class of see		Rights held IX)	in each
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository		(calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	10	9852048			9852048	74.15	9852048		9852048	74.15
(B)	Public	23896	3435152			3435152	25.85	3435152		3435152	25.85
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	23906	13287200			13287200	100	13287200		13287200	100

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of speci	ified	securiti	es			
Category	Category of shareholder		No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Loci	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-cates	gorization o	of shares
(I)	(II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) (VII)+(X) As a % of (a) (VII)+(X) As a % of (a) (VII)+(X) As a (b) (XI)= (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				74.15					9852048			
(B)	Public				25.85					3061252	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					12913300	0	0	0

	Table II	- Statement	showing sh	areholdi	ng pattern o	f the Promo	oter and Promote	er Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity	No. Of shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a % of
		(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern of	f the Promo	oter and Promote	er Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	2929676			2929676	22.05	2929676		2929676	22.05
(d)	Any Other (specify)	4	6922372			6922372	52.1	6922372		6922372	52.1
Sub-Total (A)(1)		10	9852048			9852048	74.15	9852048		9852048	74.15
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		10	9852048			9852048	74.15	9852048		9852048	74.15
В	Table III - Statement sl	howing shareho	lding pattern o	of the Publi	c shareholder		1				
(1)	Institutions (Domestic))									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	1	10			10	0	10		10	0
Sub-Total (B)(2)		1	10			10	0	10		10	0
(3)	Central Government /	State Governme	ent(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	23055	1883775			1883775	14.18	1883775		1883775	14.18
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	18	914889			914889	6.89	914889		914889	6.89
(m)	Any Other (specify)	822	636478			636478	4.79	636478		636478	4.79
Sub-Total (B)(4)		23895	3435142			3435142	25.85	3435142		3435142	25.85
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		23896	3435152			3435152	25.85	3435152		3435152	25.85
С	Table IV - Statement s	howing shareho	lding pattern o	of the Non	Promoter- Non I	Public shareho	lder				
Total (A+B+C2)		23906	13287200			13287200	100	13287200		13287200	100
Total (A+B+C)		23906	13287200			13287200	100	13287200		13287200	100

	Та	ble II - Stater	ment showing	shareholding pat	ttern	of the F	rom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Loc	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise umbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-cates	gorization	of shares
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
А	Table II - State	ment showing s	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (Group	1				1
(1)	Indian											
(a)				22.05					2929676			
(d)				52.1					6922372			
Sub-Total (A)(1)				74.15					9852048	-		
(2)	Foreign		1	1					1			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				74.15					9852048	-		
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public sh	areho	lder			1			
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)								1		
(d)				0					10	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(2)				0					10	0	0	0
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State Go	overnment(s)						1			
(4)	Non-institution	15										
(g)				14.18					1626275	0	0	0
(h)				6.89					831689	0	0	0
(m)				4.79					603278	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)				25.85					3061242	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				25.85					3061252	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pa	tern of the Non Pror	noter	Non Put	olic sh	areholder	1			1
Total (A+B+C2)				100					12913300			
Total (A+B+C)				100					12913300			

		In	dividuals/Hindu und	ivided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ANJALI AVASTHI	ANJALI DADA	MUNISH AVASTHI	PARVEEN AVASTHI	RAJ KUMAR AVASTHI	SURAJ DADA
PAN (II)	AAOPA9590K	AAHPA3382L	AAEPA1819K	AAJPA3916G	AASPA1953E	ABPPD2272B
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	8454	6000	970422	650000	1286000	8800
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	8454	6000	970422	650000	1286000	8800
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.06	0.05	7.3	4.89	9.68	0.07
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	s of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	8454	6000	970422	650000	1286000	8800
Class eg:y						
Total	8454	6000	970422	650000	1286000	8800
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.06	0.05	7.3	4.89	9.68	0.07
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.06	0.05	7.3	4.89	9.68	0.07
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	1	1	1	1	
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise en	cumbered (XIII)	1		1	1
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	8454	6000	970422	650000	1286000	8800
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter Group

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2929676
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	2929676
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	22.05
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	2929676
Class eg:y	
Total	2929676
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	22.05
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	22.05
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2929676
Reason for not prov	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

		Any Othe	er (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ANGEL FINVEST PVT LIMITED	ARADHNA KNITWEARS PRIVATE LIMITED	SOBHAGIA LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	SOBHAGIA SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AABCA5090L	AABCA4128M	AAACN3691D	AABCS5893F	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	4
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1951600	72572	3195940	1702260	6922372
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1951600	72572	3195940	1702260	6922372
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.69	0.55	24.05	12.81	52.1
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	1951600	72572	3195940	1702260	6922372
Class eg:y					
Total	1951600	72572	3195940	1702260	6922372
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	14.69	0.55	24.05	12.81	52.1
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.69	0.55	24.05	12.81	52.1
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encum	bered (XIII)	I	I	
No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1951600	72572	3195940	1702260	6922372
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	·			ı
Reason for not					
providing PAN Shareholder type	Promoter Groue	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	
sharenoider type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	I

		Any Other (specify)				
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Bodies Corporate	Trusts	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)		AMIT AGGARWAL				Click here to go back
PAN (II)		AFAPA8636B				Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	345	1	148	1	328	822
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	287837	231800	173028	150	175463	636478
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	287837	231800	173028	150	175463	636478
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.17	1.74	1.3	0	1.32	4.79
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of sect	urities (IX)				
Class eg: X	287837	231800	173028	150	175463	636478
Class eg:y						
Total	287837	231800	173028	150	175463	636478
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.17	1.74	1.3	0	1.32	4.79
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.17	1.74	1.3	0	1.32	4.79
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	279837	231800	147828	150	175463	603278
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization	of shares					
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0

							significant l	oeneficia	lowners						
	Details of t	he SBO				Details of	the registered ow	ner					ng/ exercise of mpany, wheth		
			Passport		N.C. P.			Passport		N.C. P.	Whethe	er by virt	tue of:		
Sr. No.	Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significa influenc
1	RAJ KUMAR AVASTHI	AASPA1953E		India		Sobhagia Sales Private Limited	AABCS5893F	India	India		12.81	12.81	12.81	No	No
2	RAJ KUMAR AVASTHI	AASPA1953E		India		Sobhagia Logistics Private Limited	AAACN3691D	India	India		24.05	24.05	24.05	No	No
3	RAJ KUMAR AVASTHI	AASPA1953E		India		Angel Finvest Pvt Ltd	AABCA5090L	India	India		14.69	14.69	14.69	No	No
4	RAJ KUMAR AVASTHI	AASPA1953E		India		Raj Kumar Avasthi	AASPA1953E	India	India		9.68	9.68	9.68	No	No
										Total:	61.23	61.23	61.23		

Firefox